
Alexandria Waters     #16

Putnam Valley HS, NY

SAT:		  ACT:         GPA: 4.0

Catcher/OF    Bats/Throws: Right

alexandria.waters@d3.pvcsd.org

Justine Kennedy	 #13

John  Jay East Fishkill HS, N

SAT:		  ACT:         GPA: 3.9

 Outfield    Bats/Throws: Left/Left

justine.kennedy1317@gmail.com

Coach/Director Ryan Castle 
tcfuturescastle@gmail.com

Coach Cyndi Carnaghi  Andrew McDermott 
ocasiomcdermott@aol.com

 Visit us on the web   -   https://www.tcfuturesny.com

Team Castle Futures - Class of 2020 Roster

Charlee Horton   #99

St. Joseph High School, CT

SAT:		  ACT:         GPA: 4.0

Catcher/1B    Bats/Throws: Right

charleeh03@gmail.com

Keiko Waters	 #8

Putnam Valley High School, NY

SAT:		  ACT:         GPA: 4.0

Outfield  Bats: Left  Throws: Right

keiko.waters@d3.pvcsd.org

Sophia Crowley	#15

Eastchester High School, NY

SAT:	 1380	ACT:         GPA: 4.0

Catcher/1B    Bats/Throws: Right

sophiarosec15@gmail.com

Victoria Reich   #6

Cornwall High School, NY

SAT:	 1080	ACT:         GPA: 3.6

MI    Bats/Throws: Right

tortor16@icloud.com

WESTCHESTER, NY

cdcarnaghi@gmail.com



Makena Skrobar     #44

Ridgefield High School, CT

SAT:		  ACT:         GPA: 4.0

3B/1B    Bats/Throws: Right

mskrobs@gmail.com

Coach Ryan Castle 
tcfuturescastle@gmail.com

Coach Cyndi Carnaghi  Andrew McDermott 
ocasiomcdermott@aol.com

 Visit us on the web   -   https://www.tcfuturesny.com

Team Castle Futures - Class of 2020 Roster

WESTCHESTER, NY

Autumn Ciccarella    #15

Pomperaug High School, CT

SAT:		  ACT:         GPA: 3.8

3B/Catcher    Bats/Throws: Right

autumncicc22@yahoo.com

Rachael Ushka    #12

Pomperaug High School, CT

SAT:		  ACT:         GPA: 3.6

SS/3B    Bats/Throws: Right

rachaelushka129@gmail.com

Kaitlyn Bennett    #2

Yorktown High School, NY

SAT:	 1320	ACT:         GPA: 4.0

OF    Bats/Throws: Both/Right

kaitlyn.bennett2020@gmail.com

Krystal Badillo   #23

Lakeland High School, NY

SAT:	 1170	ACT:         GPA: 3.5

Corn inf/OF    Bats/Throws: Right

krystalbadillo23@aol.com

cdcarnaghi@gmail.com


